ON SALE
1st AUGUST - 31st OCTOBER 2018
w w w . t r a d e s m a r t . n e t . a u
TM
TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S
TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUP
INDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S
TM
118-052018
LIFTING &
MATERIALS
HANDLING
SOLUTIONS
FLAT
LIFTING SLING
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
FS-2-1000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 1m   $5.50
FS-2-1000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 2m   $7.95
FS-2-1000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 3m   $11.95
FS-2-1000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 4m   $14.50
FS-2-2000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 1m   $8.50
FS-2-2000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 2m   $13.95
FS-2-2000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 3m   $18.95
FS-2-2000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 4m   $24.95
FS-2-3000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 1m   $12.95
FS-2-3000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 2m  $21.95
FS-2-3000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 3m  $26.95
FS-2-3000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 4m  $36.95
ROUND
LIFTING SLING
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPECIAL
MRS1000X1 1000kg x 1m Round Lifting Sling  $4.95
MRS1000X2 1000kg x 2m Round Lifting Sling  $8.95
MRS1000X3 1000kg x 3m Round Lifting Sling  $12.95
MRS1000X4 1000kg x 4m Round Lifting Sling   $16.95
MRS2000X1 2000kg x 1m Round Lifting Sling  $6.95
MRS2000X2 2000kg x 2m Round Lifting Sling   $11.95
MRS2000X3 2000kg x 3m Round Lifting Sling   $17.95
MRS2000X4 2000kg x 4m Round Lifting Sling   $24.95
MRS3000X1 3000kg x 1m Round Lifting Sling   $9.95
MRS3000X2 3000kg x 2m Round Lifting Sling  $17.95
MRS3000X3 3000kg x 3m Round Lifting Sling  $24.95
MRS3000X4 3000kg x 4m Round Lifting Sling  $33.95
STANDARD RIGGER
COWGRAIN GLOVE
SAFETY CARGO
NET SMALL

1400 WATT WET/DRY VAC
with Blower Function &
Reusable Cartridge Filter
DRY RECHARGEABLE
9.6V HAND VAC with
WALL BRACKET AND TOOLS
P/N 9273451
Great Value!
$229.00
P/N 9271551
Powered by
Rotary Hacksaw Multi-purpose Saw Blade
Cuts metal, wood & more ● No heat  ● No burrs ● No dust with minimal sparks
For use with portable saws & angle grinders. Recommended to use with Spark Buster (safety guard)
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER TEETH BORE mm PRICE inc GST
RHS1031620 103 mm (4”) 20 16  $34.95
RHS11522220 115 mm (4½”) 20 22.2  $39.95
RHS12522220 125 mm (5”) 20 22.2  $39.95
RHS1602030 160mm (6 1/4”) 30 20  $99.00
RHS185201636 185mm (7”) 36 20/16  $99.00
RHS2102540 210mm (8”) 40 25  $129.00
RHS2302548 230mm (9”) 48 25  $129.00
RHS2502560 250mm (10”) 60 25.4  $145.00
RHS3002560 300mm (12”) 60 25.4  $180.00
RHS3502580 350mm (14”) 80 25.4  $275.00
PRODUCT CODE PIECES
DESCRIPTION
PRICE INC GST
HSKTRW13 13 Tradies Holesaw Kit